Platzierung Tipper Punkte
1 Jay Jay Yeboah 252
2 Horst_Hirst 248
3 Merseburger 246
4 Brigadier Lethbridge-Stewart 242
5 Tim 240
6 DWUniversal 238

Eagle Eye 238
Goalimpact 238
Noel Knorke 238

10 chicken 236
Ex-Ostend 07 236

korintenk... 236

Lupadigitus 236
Maronie 236

Nordlicht 236

Nurikabe 236

Sebastian 236

Tomba 236
Weiltal 236

20 Akkarin 234
AR4FG 234
bembelbomber 234
EgonLoy 234
Frank N. Furter 234
JackieChan 234
klaus ehmer 234
Marimar 234
Mark 234
o.fan 234
Onkel Pelle 234
Schadelmatse 234
sgeHorst 234
Stoffel 234

34 Ahrensorakel 232
ApplerPrince 232
Arschgeleckt 232
BerlinerAdler 232
Bubi 232
concordia-eagle 232
F-BLOCK 232
FrankBallinger 232
gaga-g 232
grindelistdoof 232
inselino 232
JimiPop 232

Maintaler 232

MrBoccia 232
Radioadler 232

Rasender Falkenmayer 232
Ronny B. 232
tobitob 232

Westend-Adler

232




53

72

102

4evereagle
Aabeemick
Attila
Complainovic
DocSnyder
E.
Frau_Schur
hanradler
HoechsterAdler
Maxfanatic
Miko
Nidda-Pflanz
PokalOptimist
Riederwalder Eck
Schmierfinken
Shadow_Ffm
Uwe Bein
Vvd
Watz
Adria Adler
bertifux
BoahYeh
Bruchpilot
Christof Daum
Franck
FrediStreng
Hahnaldo
HolgerM
huberts
Jim Knopf
JWD
karsten
Mr.Seltsam
Niko Okalov
Nordlicht
Patrick
RodheimAdler
san
Schaedelharry63
Scheibu
Schnix
schusch
schwarzwaldadler
Schwarz-Weil-Seher
Uwe
Weiler Brasilianer
Wfa
Wile E. Coyote
Zampano
blog-g
bse99
ChrisW
Chriz
Die Beine von Jessica
Einfrank Trachtfurt
erwinstein

230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
228
228
228
228
228
228
228
228
228
228
228
228
228
228
228
228
228
228
228
228
228
228
228
228
228
228
228
228
228
228
226
226
226
226
226
226
226




124

141

Eugen Pogeugen
flrn
Herr Hesse
jjelias
moni
Nidda-Adler
pipistrella
Rheinland Adler
Sascha
Sevenofnine
Springbok
supernaut
ThorstenW
tibor.dombi
Tscha-Bumm
Adler(eur)opa
antonio.gramsci
BadnerAdler
defaultsystem
Feuerjosef
Guiness
Halmakenreuther
kollder
Mickie  SGE
Old-Peter
Ostendler
Philadelphia Eagle
Piefke
Polterpetra
Schimpanski
Seppuku
Valdepena
Dr.Duc
fg-sge
hobday
insofern
jokobo
Kabinenprediger
kachaberzchadadse
Max
raideg
SGE-Adler2018
sgevolker
Sille
sitzfussballer
Steinadler
Stockergucker
supergebi
Tifosi11
vatmier
Zaungast
alex
De Schebbe
Lajos_Detari
Remo
Zebulon

226
226
226
226
226
226
226
226
226
226
226
226
226
226
226
224
224
224
224
224
224
224
224
224
224
224
224
224
224
224
224
224
222
222
222
222
222
222
222
222
222
222
222
222
222
222
222
222
222
222
222
220
220
220
220
220




165

171

182

186

188

190

Dickwurtz
Diver
eisen17
Hamburger Adler
Jorge Lobo
schaumerma
bibton
eagleoli
Erganzungsspieler
Fischadler
grobi
jurgenpahl
Sendlinger Adler
tapeworm
Toulouse-Adler
UliStein
Uwe Hoffmann
barfulRballer
KlausBarbel
NairobiAdler
Superhonque
Charlyne
Jacksner
Jan Furtok
SGEmil
Shadowboxer

218
218
218
218
218
218
216
216
216
216
216
216
216
216
216
216
216
214
214
214
214
210
210
208
208
202




